m Long Island Rail Road TIMACS

Train number: 7900 Train Performance Report Engine: 7256
Train run date: 06/10/17 Cars: 10
Schedule  Stop Sch Act  Report

OTP Location "™  Code Tk Tk Time  romarks
WsY 9:2ham Ps
WSE 9:38am W3
PSW 9:3%am 19
MYK 9-40am 5 19
-1 PSE 9-41am X3 X3 9:42:20am
-1 SIX 9-42am X3 X3 9:43:01am
-2 FAS 9-43am X3 X3 9:4518am
-2 LS 9-44am X3 X3 9:46:08am
2 F 9-45am X3 X3 9:47-50am
-2 HAR 9-47am G4 G4 9:4935am
-1 WOD 9-51am G4 G4 9:52:01am
0 JAY 9-5%am R7 R5 9:59:40am
JAM 10:00am S R7
-3 HAL 10:01am G4 G4 10:04:05am
-3 QNS 10:07am WL WL 10:10:10am

BRT 10:12am D R3
databaze: dat
General Order: 30101
Report generated on: 8192017



WinDAS - [Graph: 067A7256.019, -04:03:00 Speed (mph) Distance (miles) ]

File Select View Window Help

o e e Wb I - <

EIEIES

SPD

BPP

BCB
50

HRA
CSA
FwD

EBT
DDH
075
NOC

@ 8| W|Fz] vl w2 e alalElE sl
a0

150

13 r
75
38

0

60
10
20
0 L
—_— -~ —

60

‘ﬂ L o

1|

]

500

375

250

125

Horn 10:09:04
AM

Y =

A

09:28:09
17706410

Ll

17706410 09:32:11

10:17:08
17706410



	Slide Number 1
	Slide Number 2

